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Keep up-to-date
Visit this address with your 
Android or Apple device: schoolsays.co.uk/cefnmawr
Recent News
News: Return to school on Monday 8th April 2024 Fri, 5th Apr 2024
News: Holiday Playscheme Posters Fri, 22nd Mar 2024
Newsletters: 22 March 2024 Fri, 22nd Mar 2024
Reminder: Easter Prize Bingo Tonight (Wednesday, 20th March) Wed, 20th Mar 2024
Reminder: Easter Prize Bingo this Wednesday, 20th March Mon, 18th Mar 2024

 More..
Upcoming events
   


   
	Mon, 6th May 2024 
		May Day




	Fri, 24th May 2024 
		Half term close


	Staff Training Day




	Mon, 3rd Jun 2024 
		Half term open




	Thu, 27th Jun 2024 
		Common Transfer Day
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Get in touch
Phone: 01978 820719
 Email: mailbox@ cefnmawr-pri.wrexham.sch.uk


Address
Ysgol Cefn Mawr
 Plas Kynaston Lane, Cefn Mawr
 Wrexham, LL14 3PY
 View map
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